
M/s Bulland Realtors Pvt. Ltd.
(Company under CIRP)

This list supersedes all earlier lists in this category

S. No. Name Total Admitted Rs. Total Claim Rs.
1 Ekanta Green Bricks 927,826.00                927,826.00             
2 Ekansh Constructions Pvt. Ltd. 1,161,087.00             1,161,087.00          
3 JDS Concrete 1,760,331.00             1,760,331.00          
4 Sharma Filling Station 120,000.00                120,000.00             

List of Operational Creditors (Operational Creditors in terms of Regulation 7 AND 9) as updated on 28th December,2023


